20
Radio Circle, Mount Kisco, NY 10549
800-882-8020 • 914-666-2911 • Fax: 914-666-0216 Made in U.S.A.
0.250" (6.35mm) Quick Disconnect Receptacles
0.05
(1.27)0.312(7.92)
0.320 max
(8.13)
0.312
(7.92)
0.150(3.81)
0.096
(2.44)
Dim. A
0.46(11.68)
0.36±0.015
(9.14±0.38)
0.070 min
(1.78)
0.055(1.40) Dimple
0.025
(0.64)
Dim. A
P/N 774-NO PTS
Body Style
Part Material Finish Inventory Dim.
Number Type Code Type 'A'
771 Brass 0 Stock Tapped 1/4" x 6-32
Brass Screw Inserted
774 Brass 0 Stock Tapped 1/4" x 6-32 No
Screw Inserted
774-NO PTS Brass 0 Special Tapped 1/4" x 6-32 No
Screw Inserted, Omit Wire Stops
0.562(14.27)
0.250
(6.35)
0.047±0.015
(1.19±0.38)
0.31
(7.87)
0.160(4.06)
0.307 min
(7.80)
0.375±0.015
(9.53±0.38)
0.150(3.81)
0.82(20.83)
0.334 max
(8.48)
0.265
(6.73)
0.100 Ref.
(2.54)
0.032 (0.81)
0.065/0.080
(1.65/2.03)
Dimple
0.055 max
(1.40)
Dimple
Part Material Finish Inventory
Number Type Code Type
931 Brass 5 Stock
0.320 max
(8.13)
0.265
(6.73)
0.150(3.81)
0.31
(7.87)
0.750±0.015
(19.02±0.38)
0.06(1.52)
Dim. A
0.10(2.54)
0.150(3.81)
0.27(6.86)
0.245 min
(6.22)
0.055
(1.40)
Dimple
0.187(4.75)
0.055
(1.40)
Dimple
0.047±0.015
(1.19±0.38)
0.035 min
(0.89)
Part Material Finish Inventory Dim.
Number Type Code Type 'A'
961 Brass 0 Stock 0.020" (0.51mm)
961-032BR Brass 0 Special 0.032" (0.81mm)